Last Name
Aiken

Alford
Anderson
Atnip
Bennett
Bennett
Blackburn
Bonner
Boston
Bragg
Brown
Brown
Brown
Burgess
Butts
Byrnes
Cargile
Carson
Carswell
Carter
Champion
Christian
Christian
Collins
Cook
Crawford
Cumming
Dasher
Devore
Duffie
Ebel
Edmond
Emery
Ensley

First Name
Robert S

Nancy Hughes
Pamela T
George W
Anita M
Marsha L
Paula C
Edwin U
Delores A
Hubert Wayne
Christopher A
Libby S
Roger David
Peggy Ann
Larry Donnell
Imogene H
Michael Edwin
Willie J
Donny Alvin
Joseph F

Otis J

Cynthia Lynn
Edward Allen
Pat

Calvin

Mary Brandon
Bessie M

Lela Denise
Anthony
Emma H
Janice
Cynthia G
David Glenn
Robert E

Years of Service
17 Yrs 3 mths

26 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
32 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
17 Yrs 10 mths
35 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
26 Yrs 6 mths
23 Yrs 6 mths
15 Yrs 2 mths
25 Yrs 4 mths
32 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
17 Yrs 5 mths
24 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 8 mths
25 Yrs 10 mths
21 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
15 Yrs 1 mths
21 Yrs 11 mths
36 Yrs 8 mths
12 Yrs 0 mths
31 Yrs 9 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 5 mths
18 Yrs 5 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths

April 2015 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Superior Courts of Georgia

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Department of Juvenileile Justice

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Agriculture

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Driver Services

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Community Health

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Department of Defense

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Department of Revenue

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
03/01/2015

03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
02/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015



Last Name
Eutsey
Flemister
Floyd

Ford
Fousek
Gamble
Garard
Gardner

Garrard

Gaylor
Gibson
Grant
Gray
Griffin
Grogan
Gully
Harper
Head
Hicks
Hodge
Hollingsworth
Hooton
Huff
Hults
Hutton-Longwater
Ionno
Jarrett
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones

Joyner

First Name
Bertha L

Juanita
Cynthia C
Bobbie Jean
William M
Barbara H
Beverly Ann
Alice O
Beth P

Robert E.
John E
Dianne H
Jack Alan
Owen T
Randy L.
Johnny
Lawrence E
Alfred J
Stewart F
Jeffrey Scott
Bernetha J.
Robert J
Willie Lester
Brenda K
Marcia
Joseph K
Sandra R
Ardrene B
Henry Lee
William M
Angie K.
Richard L
Sheila S
Etta

Years of Service
23 Yrs 11 mths

30 Yrs S mths
24 Yrs 3 mths
29 Yrs 4 mths
20 Yrs 3 mths
16 Yrs 2 mths
27 Yrs 0 mths
20 Yrs 11 mths
27 Yrs 8 mths

35 Yrs 5 mths
25 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 8 mths
10 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
12 Yrs 10 mths
11 Yrs 1 mths
21 Yrs 9 mths
22 Yrs 10 mths
33 Yrs 4 mths
22 Yrs 1 mths
15 Yrs 10 mths
27 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 6 mths
19 Yrs 1 mths
26 Yrs 4 mths
22 Yrs 11 mths
25 Yrs 5 mths
26 Yrs 3 mths
22 Yrs 10 mths
23 Yrs 1 mths
26 Yrs 3 mths
14 Yrs 3 mths
21 Yrs 5 mths
13 Yrs 10 mths

April 2015 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Revenue

Department of Juvenileile Justice
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Pineland Area MH MR and SA County

Georgia Department of Human Services

East Central Georgia Community Service Board Serenity Behavioral Health

Systems
Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Corrections
Administrative Office of the Courts
Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Juvenileile Justice
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Public Broadcasting

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Community Affairs
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2015

04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015

04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
02/01/2015
02/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015



Last Name
Kennedy
Kenner
Kenny
Key
King
Koplin
Kunkle
Lambert
Lann
Ledford
Lee
Lester
Lide
Lopez
Marshall
Mauldin
May
Mccloud
Mccray
Mceachin
Mcinvale
Merritt
Miller
Mitchell
Moon
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Mullican
Nelson
Noble
Nolan
Pafford

Peters

First Name
Clifford Joseph

Mary J
Gregory L

Gwendolyn Rogers

Randall Wayne
Rhonda B
Robert L
Joel P
James G
Michael
Blondie K
Jacqueline
Tracy R.
Lorraine S
Clifton E
James L
Phyllis C
Edward Eugene
Lonnie L
Patsy

Pearl T.
Donna E.
Jimmie R.
Gary M
VeraM
Stacey B
James R
Lisa
Catherine L
Brenda
Eugene
John M
Patricia C

Kathy D

Years of Service

30 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 9 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 8 mths
21 Yrs 9 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
23 Yrs 5 mths
17 Yrs 1 mths
17 Yrs 4 mths
32 Yrs 8 mths
10 Yrs 7 mths
26 Yrs 6 mths
28 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
13 Yrs 2 mths
15 Yrs 10 mths
24 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 3 mths
29 Yrs 9 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
17 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 3 mths
32 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 6 mths
15 Yrs 2 mths
33 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 2 mths
22 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
20 Yrs 6 mths
26 Yrs 8 mths
36 Yrs | mths

April 2015 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Labor

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Central Georgia Technical College
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Juvenileile Justice
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Defense

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Building Authority

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Human Services
Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Agriculture

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2015

04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015



Last Name
Phelps

Pinkston
Pittman
Polk
Pope
Puttere
Raines
Rashad
Ratliff
Reed
Rich
Roberson
Robinson
Rowe
Sawyer
Scarbrough
Shearer
Sims
Sithisaiya
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith

Smith
Snelling
Sparks
Stanford
Streefkerk
Strickland
Stuman
Tarver

Terrell

First Name
Johnny A

Regina Lyvette
Marcus Kevin
Patsy S

Roger W
Frederick W
Edna Smith
Ali

Betty J

Hazel L

Stan C

Mary A
William Allen
William F
LisaB

Mell

Vanessa M
Jeanie
Khamphay
Bobby M
David Harrison
Diane L
Freddie Lee
Larry Eugene
Rhonda P.

Rose M

Eddie

Amos

Brian S

Darell R
James Michael
Linda D
Marilyn S
Wanda H

Years of Service
30 Yrs 11 mths

17 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 2 mths
38 Yrs 2 mths
28 Yrs 9 mths
12 Yrs 8 mths
19 Yrs 7 mths
20 Yrs 7 mths
18 Yrs 5 mths
27 Yrs 3 mths
20 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 5 mths
12 Yrs 5 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
35 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 11 mths
11 Yrs 7 mths
21 Yrs 7 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
27 Yrs 8 mths
27 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 6 mths

26 Yrs 10 mths
33 Yrs 11 mths
12 Yrs 1 mths
26 Yrs 11 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 11 mths
14 Yrs 5 mths
17 Yrs 3 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths

April 2015 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Education

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Audits

Office of Planning and Budget

George L. Smith II - GWCCA

Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Employees Retirement System
Gateway Behavior Health Services Community Service Board
Georgia Department of Corrections

North Georgia Technical College

Georgia Department of Education

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Transportation

East Central Georgia Community Service Board Serenity Behavioral Health
Systems
Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Law

Office of Commissioner of Insurance
Prosecuting Attorneys Council
Chattahoochee Technical College
Georgia Department of Agriculture
State Board of Workers Comp
Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Human Services

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2015

04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
05/01/2014
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015

04/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015



Last Name
Terry
Thompson
Tucker
Virgil
Warren
Washington
Weathington
Webb
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Youngblood

First Name
Willie A
Leonard K
Carol S
Nathaniel A
Michael
Andretta D
Felecia K
Marvin T
Eric Leon
Rudene
Barbara J
William M

Years of Service
14 Yrs 11 mths

29 Yrs 4 mths
21 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 11 mths
10 Yrs 10 mths
28 Yrs 10 mths
32 Yrs 10 mths
21 Yrs 8 mths
11 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 6 mths
22 Yrs 2 mths

April 2015 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Forestry Commission

Southern Crescent Technical College

The Georgia Pines Community Service Board

Georgia Department of Labor

Department of Revenue

Department of Revenue

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Driver Services

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Corrections

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2015

04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
03/01/2015
04/01/2015
02/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015



